
Guidance Team Leaders  
and Form Tutors 2024-2025 

 
 

 

Deputy Headteacher - Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs L Darling - ldarling@congletonhigh.com 
 

YEAR 7   

Guidance Team Leader Mrs Darling ldarling@congletonhigh.com 

7AC Miss A Cigala acigala@congletonhigh.com 

7CF Mrs C Finch cfinch@congletonhigh.com 

7FWJ Mrs F Wilson-Jones fwilsonjones@congletonhigh.com 

7JNO Mrs J North jnorth@congletonhigh.com 

7JPD Mr J Davis jdavis@congletonhigh.com 

7RC Mrs R Chaloner rchaloner@congletonhigh.com 

7SHO Mr S Hodgson shodgson@congletonhigh.com 

YEAR 8   

Guidance Team Leader Mr N Taylor ntaylor@congletonhigh.com 

Learning Mentor Support Mr D Smith dsmith@congletonhigh.com 

8AB Mr A Barrass abarrass@congletonhigh.com 

8ALA Ms A Laverne alaverne@congletonhigh.com 

8CMJ/ 7HLO Mrs C Mortimer-Jones 
Ms H Lomas 

cmortimerjones@congletonhigh.com 
hlomas@congletonhigh.com 

8EFA Miss E Fawbert efawbert@congletonhigh.com 

8JBR Mr J Brassington jbrassington@congletonhigh.com 

8KJM/8DR Mrs K Jackson-Moss/ 
Mrs D Ryness 

kjacksonmoss@congletonhigh.com/ 
dryness@congletonhigh.com 

8RWI Mr R Williams rwilliams@congletonhigh.com 

8TOB Mr T O’Brien tobrien@congletonhigh.com 

YEAR 9   

Guidance Team Leader Mr P Blaylock pblaylock@congletonhigh.com 

Learning Mentor Support Miss S Banks sbanks@congletonhigh.com 

9AE Mr A Edwards amedwards@congletonhigh.com 

9AMA Miss A Mahmoud amahmoud@congletonhigh.com 

9AMX Miss A Maxwell amaxwell@congletonhigh.com 

9DCH Mrs D Currah-Hall dcurrahhall@congletonhigh.com 

9GXT Mr G Thomas gthomas@congletonhigh.com 

9HM Miss H McAleavy hmcaleavy@congletonhigh.com 

9MHT Mr M Holt mholt@congletonhigh.com 

9MWA Mr M Walsh mwalsh@congletonhigh.com 

mailto:ldarling@congletonhigh.com
mailto:ldarling@congletonhigh.com
mailto:acigala@congletonhigh.com
mailto:cfinch@congletonhigh.com
mailto:fwilsonjones@congletonhigh.com
mailto:jnorth@congletonhigh.com
mailto:jdavis@congletonhigh.com
mailto:rchaloner@congletonhigh.com
mailto:shodgson@congletonhigh.com
mailto:ntaylor@congletonhigh.com
mailto:dsmith@congletonhigh.com
mailto:abarrass@congletonhigh.com
mailto:alaverne@congletonhigh.com
mailto:cmortimerjones@congletonhigh.com
mailto:hlomas@congletonhigh.com
mailto:efawbert@congletonhigh.com
mailto:jbrassington@congletonhigh.com
mailto:kjacksonmoss@congletonhigh.com/
mailto:dryness@congletonhigh.com
mailto:rwilliams@congletonhigh.com
mailto:tobrien@congletonhigh.com
mailto:pblaylock@congletonhigh.com
mailto:sbanks@congletonhigh.com
mailto:amedwards@congletonhigh.com
mailto:amahmoud@congletonhigh.com
mailto:amaxwell@congletonhigh.com
mailto:dcurrahhall@congletonhigh.com
mailto:gthomas@congletonhigh.com
mailto:hmcaleavy@congletonhigh.com
mailto:mholt@congletonhigh.com
mailto:mwalsh@congletonhigh.com


YEAR 10   

Guidance Team Leader Mrs L Figiel lfigiel@congletonhigh.com 

Learning Mentor Support Miss C Walton cwalton@congletonhigh.com 

10CE Mrs C Eckersley ceckersley@congletonhigh.com 

10CGL Mrs C Glendening cglendening@congletonhigh.com 

10ET Mr E Tyrrell etyrrell@congletonhigh.com 

10JF Mrs J Fitzsimmons jfitzsimmons@congletonhigh.com 

10KMC Miss K Mackreth kmackreth@congletonhigh.com  

10SLI Mrs S Lindsay slindsay@congletonhigh.com 

10SW Mrs S Williams swilliams@congletonhigh.com 

YEAR 11   

Guidance Team Leader Mrs L Salt lsalt@congletonhigh.com 

Learning Mentor Support Miss C Walton cwalton@congletonhigh.com 

11AWT Mr A Watkins awatkins@congletonhigh.com 

11CA Miss C Noble cnoble@congletonhigh.com 

11CB Miss C Blundred cblundred@congletonhigh.com 

11IML/11EHA Miss I Miller/ 
Miss E Harrison 

imiller@congletonhigh.com/ 
eharrison@congletonhigh.com 

11MPE Mrs M Rios de Penny mpenny@congletonhigh.com 

11MXC Mr M Calogirou mcalogirou@congletonhigh.com 

11SK Miss S Kenny skenny@congletonhigh.com  

 
Assistant Headteacher - Leader of Sixth Form/ Careers:  
Mrs J Boulton  jboulton@congletonhigh.com  
 

YEAR 12   

Guidance Team Leader Mr P Franklin pfranklin@congletonhigh.com  

12DKN Mr D Knight dknight@congletonhigh.com 

12EBE Miss E Bennett ebennett@congletonhigh.com 

12JA Mrs J Airey jairey@congletonhigh.com 

12NGO Mr N Goodwin ngoodwin@congletonhigh.com 

12RST Mrs R Steel rsteel@congletonhigh.com 

YEAR 13   

Guidance Team Leader Mr P Franklin pfranklin@congletonhigh.com  

13CC Mr C Curry ccurry@congletonhigh.com 

13CTH Mrs C Thorpe cthorpe@congletonhigh.com 

13JH Mr J Hulson jhulson@congletonhigh.com 

13JHD Mrs J Henderson jhenderson@congletonhigh.com  

13KSM Mrs K Smith ksmith@congletonhigh.com 

13MBU Dr M Buchan mbuchan@congletonhigh.com 

13DKN Mr D Knight dknight@congletonhigh.com 

13RST Mrs R Steel rsteel@congletonhigh.com 
September 2024 
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